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Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 
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Complaint  03-002-22 
03/01/2022 

1:04pm  

03/02/2022 

2:45pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Athletics  
Open   

Identity Theft   03-004-22 
03/4/2022 

11:20am 

03/4/2022 

11:20am  
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  Open  

Domestic  

Disturbance 
03-005-22 

03/05/2022 

6:10pm  

03/05/2022 

7:25pm  

2000 Lakeshore 

Privateer Place   
Open   

    Second Degree 

           Rape  
03-006-22 

02/12/2022 

10:00pm  

03/07/2022 

12:00pm  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Pontchartrain Hall   

 

Open   

Trespassing  03-007-22 
03/07/2022 

4:30pm  

03/07/2022 

4:50pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

South  

Closed  

Criminal Damage   03-009-21 
03/11/2022 

10:22am 

03/11/2022 

10:30am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Amphitheater 
Open   

Disturbance Mental  03-011-22 
03/11/2022 

7:30pm  

03/11/2022 

7:36pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Closed   

Domestic  

Disturbance 
03-012-22 

03/14/2022 

9:06am  

03/14/2022 

9:16am  

Jefferson, La.   

 
Closed   

Arson 03-019-22 
03/17/2022 

12:55pm  

03/17/2022 

12:58pm  

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

L. C. Simon and 

Founders   

 

Open   
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Theft  C-21240-22 
03/19/2022 

12:45pm  

02/19/2022 

1:48pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

University Center  
Closed   

Disturbance 03-022-22 
03/21/2022 

11:30pm 

03/22/2022 

11:35pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place 
Closed   

Disturbance 03-025-22 
03/23/2022 

10:00pm  

03/23/22 

10:10pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Closed   

Complaint  03-027-22 

03/24/2022 

9:00am  

 

03/25/2022 

2:04pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Closed   

Suspicious Person  03-029-22 
03/29/2022 

1:30am  

03/29/2022 

6:10am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.   

1413 
Open  

Simple Battery  03-031-22 
03/30/2022 

10:30pm  

03/30/2022 

1:00pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall  
Closed   

       

 


