

Daily Crime Log March 1-31, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Complaint	03-002-22	03/01/2022 1:04pm	03/02/2022 2:45pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Athletics	Open	
Identity Theft	03-004-22	03/4/2022 11:20am	03/4/2022 11:20am	2000 Lakeshore Dr.	Open	
Domestic Disturbance	03-005-22	03/05/2022 6:10pm	03/05/2022 7:25pm	2000 Lakeshore Privateer Place	Open	
Second Degree Rape	03-006-22	02/12/2022 10:00pm	03/07/2022 12:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Open	
Trespassing	03-007-22	03/07/2022 4:30pm	03/07/2022 4:50pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall South	Closed	
Criminal Damage	03-009-21	03/11/2022 10:22am	03/11/2022 10:30am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Amphitheater	Open	
Disturbance Mental	03-011-22	03/11/2022 7:30pm	03/11/2022 7:36pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Domestic Disturbance	03-012-22	03/14/2022 9:06am	03/14/2022 9:16am	Jefferson, La.	Closed	
Arson	03-019-22	03/17/2022 12:55pm	03/17/2022 12:58pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. L. C. Simon and Founders	Open	



Daily Crime Log March 1-31, 2022

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Theft	C-21240-22	03/19/2022 12:45pm	02/19/2022 1:48pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. University Center	Closed	
Disturbance	03-022-22	03/21/2022 11:30pm	03/22/2022 11:35pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Disturbance	03-025-22	03/23/2022 10:00pm	03/23/22 10:10pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Complaint	03-027-22	03/24/2022 9:00am	03/25/2022 2:04pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Closed	
Suspicious Person	03-029-22	03/29/2022 1:30am	03/29/2022 6:10am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. 1413	Open	
Simple Battery	03-031-22	03/30/2022 10:30pm	03/30/2022 1:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall	Closed	